NABBC Professional Development Bingo Card

Name

Professional Development Activity

Observe Championship Section Bands
Observe First Section Bands

Observe Second Section Bands
Observe Third Section Bands

Observe Open Section Bands

Observe Youth Section Bands
Observe Ensemble Contest

Observe Solo Contest

Brass Band Conducting Panel
Excellence in Brass Banding Panel
Creating and Maintaining Thriving Youth Bands Panel
Military Musician Panel

Composing and Arranging for Brass Band Panel
Adjudicator Training Video

Test Piece Score Study

Visit Exhibitors

Compete in a Band*

Listen to Adjudicator Recordings*
Observe a Band's Final Rehearsal*
TOTAL POSSIBLE TIME

REQUIRED TIME

YOUR TIME

*This will have to be organized on your own and therefore may not be possible for everyone.

Signed Initals

Maximum Time

1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:20:00
1:00:00
0:40:00
1:20:00
1:20:00
26:00:00
12:30:00

Your Time



