## **NABBC Professional Development Bingo Card**

	Signed Initals	lame
rtanio Oignou initalo	 Signed initals	iailie

Professional Development Activity	Maximum Time	Your Time
Observe Championship Section Bands	1:20:00	
Observe First Section Bands	1:20:00	
Observe Second Section Bands	1:20:00	
Observe Third Section Bands	1:20:00	
Observe Open Section Bands	1:20:00	
<b>Observe Youth Section Bands</b>	1:20:00	
Observe Ensemble Contest	1:20:00	
Observe Solo Contest	1:00:00	
Brass Band Conducting Panel	1:00:00	
Excellence in Brass Banding Panel	1:00:00	
Creating and Maintaining Thriving Youth Bands Panel	1:00:00	
Military Musician Panel	1:00:00	
Composing and Arranging for Brass Band Panel	1:00:00	
Adjudicator Training Video	1:00:00	
Test Piece Score Study	1:20:00	
Visit Exhibitors	1:00:00	
Compete in a Band*	0:40:00	
Listen to Adjudicator Recordings*	1:20:00	
Observe a Band's Final Rehearsal*	1:20:00	
TOTAL POSSIBLE TIME	26:00:00	
REQUIRED TIME	12:30:00	
YOUR TIME		

<sup>\*</sup>This will have to be organized on your own and therefore may not be possible for everyone.